
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Stanford 286  285  294       865  +1 

T3  2  2   Oregon 293  292  293       878  +14 
T5  3  3   Pepperdine 294  294  292       880  +16 
2  5  4   Colorado 290  301  292       883  +19 

T9  T7  5   Ohio State 301  292  292       885  +21 
13  9  6   Minnesota 303  292  298       893  +29 
T7  4  7   California 300  289  305       894  +30 
T3  6  8   LSU 293  299  303       895  +31 
T9  11  9   UC Davis 301  297  300       898  +34 
T5  10  10   Louisville 294  303  303       900  +36 
T7  12  11   Wisconsin 300  305  297       902  +38 
15  T7  12   San Diego State  307  286  316       909  +45 
16  17  T13   Gonzaga  310  301  301       912  +48 
14  16  T13   San Jose State  305  305  302       912  +48 
17  15  15   Long Beach State 311  298  306       915  +51 
T9  14  T16   San Francisco 301  307  310       918  +54 
T9  13  T16   New Mexico 301  306  311       918  +54 
18  18  18   Nebraska 315  311  323       949  +85 
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 2016 

Dates: Apr 03 - Apr 05 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Cathleen Santoso  Oregon  67   73  71       211  -5   
1 2   Lauren Kim  Stanford  70   69  73       212  -4   

T11 3   Esther Lee  Colorado  73   72  68       213  -3   
3 4   Casey Danielson  Stanford  72   69  73       214  -2   

T5 5   Kassidy Teare  Long Beach State  71   73  72       216  E   
T13 6   Kelsey Ulep *  Oregon  68   78  71       217  +1   
T5 T7   Bianca Pagdanganan  Gonzaga  74   70  74       218  +2   
T13 T7   Andrea Wong  UC Davis  74   72  72       218  +2   
T5 T7   Hira Naveed  Pepperdine  71   73  74       218  +2   
T11 T10   Kathleen Gallagher  LSU  72   73  74       219  +3   
T29 T10   Caroline Inglis  Oregon  76   73  70       219  +3   
T5 T10   Natalie Vivaldi  Colorado  72   72  75       219  +3   
T24 T13   Ingrid Gutierrez  New Mexico  74   74  72       220  +4   
T24 T13   Shannon Aubert  Stanford  73   75  72       220  +4   
T5 T13   Mariah Stackhouse  Stanford  72   72  76       220  +4   
4 T13   Emma Henrikson  San Diego State  75   67  78       220  +4   

T5 T13   Laura Restrepo  Louisville  72   72  76       220  +4   
T44 T18   Marissa Chow  Pepperdine  79   72  70       221  +5   
T18 T18   Lucia Gutierrez  California  77   70  74       221  +5   
T13 T18   Marianne Li  California  73   73  75       221  +5   
T44 T18   Jaclyn Lee  Ohio State  76   75  70       221  +5   
T24 T18   Sierra Kersten *  Stanford  73   75  73       221  +5   
T29 T23   Brooke Ferrell  Wisconsin  74   75  73       222  +6   
T48 T23   Molly Skapik  Louisville  71   81  70       222  +6   
T13 T23   Muyu Wu  Minnesota  73   73  76       222  +6   
T29 T23   Heather Ciskowski  Minnesota  76   73  73       222  +6   
T18 T23   Katja Pogacar  Ohio State  75   72  75       222  +6   
T24 T28   Ciera Min  Gonzaga  74   74  75       223  +7   
T48 T28   My Leander  San Jose State  75   77  71       223  +7   
T13 T28   Marina Hedlund  LSU  72   74  77       223  +7   
T48 T31   Niki Schroeder  Ohio State  75   77  72       224  +8   
T29 T31   Regina De Guzman  San Jose State  77   72  75       224  +8   
T48 T31   Alexis Keating  Colorado  74   78  72       224  +8   
T29 T31   Jessica Porvasnik  Ohio State  76   73  75       224  +8   
T18 T31   Marcella Pranovia  Oregon  74   73  77       224  +8   
T18 T31   Rio Watanabe  Ohio State  75   72  77       224  +8   
T48 T37   Sabrine Garrison  Minnesota  79   73  73       225  +9   
T48 T37   Gabby Curtis  Wisconsin  74   78  73       225  +9   
T48 T37   Michelle Cheung  Wisconsin  76   76  73       225  +9   
T29 T37   Elise Bradley  LSU  74   75  76       225  +9   
T38 T37   Daniela Anastasi  UC Davis  76   74  75       225  +9   
T18 T42   Hannah Haythorne  Pepperdine  71   76  79       226  +10   
T44 T42   Jennifer Yu  Long Beach State  78   73  75       226  +10   
T24 T42   Marthe Wold  California  74   74  78       226  +10   

T29 T45   Haleigh Krause  San Diego State  75   74  78       227  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T29 T45   Betty Chen  UC Davis  73   76  78       227  +11   
T18 T47   Emelie Lundstrom  San Francisco  73   74  81       228  +12   
T29 T47   Carly Childs  California  76   73  79       228  +12   
T59 T47   Paige Lee  UC Davis  78   75  75       228  +12   
T38 T47   Brittany Fan  Colorado  71   79  78       228  +12   
T48 T47   Sydney Cavin  LSU  75   77  76       228  +12   
T59 T47   Kathleen Scavo  Oregon  80   73  75       228  +12   
T78 T47   Patricia Wong  Pepperdine  73   84  71       228  +12   
T38 T47   Petra Salko  Oregon  76   74  78       228  +12   
T38 T55   Katie Mitchell  Louisville  75   75  79       229  +13   
T38 T55   Emie Peronnin  Minnesota  75   75  79       229  +13   
T48 T57   Hannah Suh  California  79   73  78       230  +14   
T59 T57   Tatiana Wijaya  Pepperdine  80   73  77       230  +14   
T38 T57   Georgia Lacey  San Diego State  76   74  80       230  +14   
T48 T60   Becky Klongland  Wisconsin  76   76  79       231  +15   
T72 T60   Clare Sorensen  San Francisco  79   77  75       231  +15   
T66 T60   Cassie Deeg  Nebraska  78   77  76       231  +15   
T66 T63   Allie Zech *  Colorado  77   78  77       232  +16   
T63 T63   Manon Molle  New Mexico  78   76  78       232  +16   
T72 T63   Quirine Eijkenboom  Stanford  72   84  76       232  +16   
T85 T63   Meiqi Gao  Gonzaga  81   78  73       232  +16   
T66 T63   Abegail Arevalo  San Jose State  77   78  77       232  +16   
T44 T68   Vanessa Ha  San Francisco  74   77  82       233  +17   
T63 T68   Alexandra Moisand  New Mexico  79   75  79       233  +17   
T48 T68   Sirene Blair  San Diego State  81   71  81       233  +17   
T66 T68   Alison Lillie  San Francisco  75   80  78       233  +17   
T66 T68   Louise Oxner  Louisville  80   75  78       233  +17   
T82 T73   Ayaka Suzuki  San Francisco  79   79  76       234  +18   
T82 T73   Maggie Heggerston  Minnesota  85   73  76       234  +18   
T78 T73   Gillian Vance  Colorado  77   80  77       234  +18   
T78 T76   Bunyaporn Zeng  Wisconsin  78   79  78       235  +19   
T72 T76   Elizabeth Schultz  San Jose State  78   78  79       235  +19   
T72 T78   Milagros Chaves  San Diego State  81   75  80       236  +20   
T59 T78   Cassidy Stelzmiller  Nebraska  79   74  83       236  +20   
T63 T78   Darian Zachek  New Mexico  73   81  82       236  +20   
T72 T81   Haley Tygret  Long Beach State  81   75  81       237  +21   
T72 T81   Nadine Dreher  LSU  76   80  81       237  +21   
T85 T81   Savannah Knox  Long Beach State  82   77  78       237  +21   
87 84   Daniella Uy  Gonzaga  81   79  79       239  +23   
89 T85   Jacqueline Twitty  Louisville  76   86  79       241  +25   

T78 T85   Haley Thiele  Nebraska  78   79  84       241  +25   
T82 87   Emma Edwards  New Mexico  76   82  84       242  +26   

88 88   Morgan Smejkal  Nebraska  80   81  84       245  +29 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

91 89   Ally Zeng  UC Davis  85   82  81       248  +32   
92 90   Audrey Judd  Nebraska  83   87  80       250  +34   
90 91   Felicia Taverrite  Long Beach State  81   85  85       251  +35   
93 92   Raychelle Santos  Gonzaga  96   92  90       278  +62   

T66 -    Alexandra Cooper  San Jose State  76   79  D       -     -      
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 2016 

Dates: Apr 03 - Apr 05 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Stanford 286 285 294 865

2 Lauren Kim (3) 70 69 73 212

4 Casey Danielson (4) 72 69 73 214

T13 Mariah Stackhouse (1) 72 72 76 220

T13 Shannon Aubert (2) 73 75 72 220

T63 Quirine Eijkenboom (5) 72 84 76 232

2 Oregon 293 292 293 878

1 Cathleen Santoso (2) 67 73 71 211

T10 Caroline Inglis (1) 76 73 70 219

T31 Marcella Pranovia (5) 74 73 77 224

T47 Petra Salko (3) 76 74 78 228

T47 Kathleen Scavo (4) 80 73 75 228

3 Pepperdine 294 294 292 880

T7 Hira Naveed (2) 71 73 74 218

T18 Marissa Chow (1) 79 72 70 221

T42 Hannah Haythorne (5) 71 76 79 226

T47 Patricia Wong (4) 73 84 71 228

T57 Tatiana Wijaya (3) 80 73 77 230

4 Colorado 290 301 292 883

3 Esther Lee (1) 73 72 68 213

T10 Natalie Vivaldi (4) 72 72 75 219

T31 Alexis Keating (3) 74 78 72 224

T47 Brittany Fan (2) 71 79 78 228

T73 Gillian Vance (5) 77 80 77 234

5 Ohio State 301 292 292 885

T18 Jaclyn Lee (5) 76 75 70 221

T23 Katja Pogacar (1) 75 72 75 222

T31 Jessica Porvasnik (2) 76 73 75 224

T31 Rio Watanabe (3) 75 72 77 224

T31 Niki Schroeder (4) 75 77 72 224

6 Minnesota 303 292 298 893

T23 Heather Ciskowski (2) 76 73 73 222

T23 Muyu Wu (4) 73 73 76 222

T37 Sabrine Garrison (1) 79 73 73 225

T55 Emie Peronnin (3) 75 75 79 229

T73 Maggie Heggerston (5) 85 73 76 234

7 California 300 289 305 894

T18 Lucia Gutierrez (2) 77 70 74 221

T18 Marianne Li (3) 73 73 75 221

T42 Marthe Wold (4) 74 74 78 226

T47 Carly Childs (5) 76 73 79 228

T57 Hannah Suh (1) 79 73 78 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 LSU 293 299 303 895

T10 Kathleen Gallagher (2) 72 73 74 219

T28 Marina Hedlund (5) 72 74 77 223

T37 Elise Bradley (1) 74 75 76 225

T47 Sydney Cavin (4) 75 77 76 228

T81 Nadine Dreher (3) 76 80 81 237

9 UC Davis 301 297 300 898

T7 Andrea Wong (1) 74 72 72 218

T37 Daniela Anastasi (5) 76 74 75 225

T45 Betty Chen (2) 73 76 78 227

T47 Paige Lee (3) 78 75 75 228

89 Ally Zeng (4) 85 82 81 248

10 Louisville 294 303 303 900

T13 Laura Restrepo (1) 72 72 76 220

T23 Molly Skapik (5) 71 81 70 222

T55 Katie Mitchell (3) 75 75 79 229

T68 Louise Oxner (2) 80 75 78 233

T85 Jacqueline Twitty (4) 76 86 79 241

11 Wisconsin 300 305 297 902

T23 Brooke Ferrell (1) 74 75 73 222

T37 Gabby Curtis (2) 74 78 73 225

T37 Michelle Cheung (3) 76 76 73 225

T60 Becky Klongland (5) 76 76 79 231

T76 Bunyaporn Zeng (4) 78 79 78 235

12 San Diego State 307 286 316 909

T13 Emma Henrikson (1) 75 67 78 220

T45 Haleigh Krause (5) 75 74 78 227

T57 Georgia Lacey (3) 76 74 80 230

T68 Sirene Blair (2) 81 71 81 233

T78 Milagros Chaves (4) 81 75 80 236

T13 Gonzaga 310 301 301 912

T7 Bianca Pagdanganan (1) 74 70 74 218

T28 Ciera Min (2) 74 74 75 223

T63 Meiqi Gao (5) 81 78 73 232

84 Daniella Uy (4) 81 79 79 239

92 Raychelle Santos (3) 96 92 90 278

T13 San Jose State 305 305 302 912

T28 My Leander (3) 75 77 71 223

T31 Regina De Guzman (1) 77 72 75 224

T63 Abegail Arevalo (4) 77 78 77 232

T76 Elizabeth Schultz (2) 78 78 79 235

93 Alexandra Cooper (5) 76 79 0 155

15 Long Beach State 311 298 306 915

5 Kassidy Teare (1) 71 73 72 216

T42 Jennifer Yu (3) 78 73 75 226

T81 Haley Tygret (2) 81 75 81 237

T81 Savannah Knox (5) 82 77 78 237

91 Felicia Taverrite (4) 81 85 85 251

T16 San Francisco 301 307 310 918

T47 Emelie Lundstrom (5) 73 74 81 228

T60 Clare Sorensen (4) 79 77 75 231

T68 Vanessa Ha (1) 74 77 82 233

T68 Alison Lillie (3) 75 80 78 233

T73 Ayaka Suzuki (2) 79 79 76 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T16 New Mexico 301 306 311 918

T13 Ingrid Gutierrez (2) 74 74 72 220

T63 Manon Molle (3) 78 76 78 232

T68 Alexandra Moisand (1) 79 75 79 233

T78 Darian Zachek (4) 73 81 82 236

87 Emma Edwards (5) 76 82 84 242

18 Nebraska 315 311 323 949

T60 Cassie Deeg (4) 78 77 76 231

T78 Cassidy Stelzmiller (2) 79 74 83 236

T85 Haley Thiele (1) 78 79 84 241

88 Morgan Smejkal (3) 80 81 84 245

90 Audrey Judd (5) 83 87 80 250
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Kelsey Ulep (Oregon) 68 78 71 217

T18 Sierra Kersten (Stanford) 73 75 73 221

T63 Allie Zech (Colorado) 77 78 77 232
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Santoso Oregon 2.50 -6 
H. Naveed Pepperdine 2.75 -3 
M. Wu Minnesota 2.75 -3 
M. Pranovia Oregon 2.83 -2 
J. Lee Ohio St 2.92 -1 
P. Wong Pepperdine 2.92 -1 
M. Chow Pepperdine 2.92 -1 
M. Skapik Louisville 2.92 -1 
C. Childs Cal 2.92 -1 
E. Lundstrom USF 2.92 -1 
S. Cavin LSU 2.92 -1 
K. Scavo Oregon 2.92 -1 
A. Zech Colorado 3.00 E 
A. Keating Colorado 3.00 E 
E. Henrikson S.Diego St 3.00 E 
E. Peronnin Minnesota 3.00 E 
D. Anastasi UC Davis 3.00 E 
M. Gao Gonzaga 3.00 E 
N. Vivaldi Colorado 3.00 E 
A. Arevalo San Jose 3.00 E 
M. Hedlund LSU 3.00 E 
E. Lee Colorado 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
K. Teare LBSU 3.90 -3 
B. Pagdanganan Gonzaga 3.97 -1 
K. Ulep Oregon 4.00 E 
C. Danielson Stanford 4.00 E 
E. Lee Colorado 4.00 E 
L. Kim Stanford 4.00 E 
C. Inglis Oregon 4.03 +1 
A. Keating Colorado 4.03 +1 
A. Wong UC Davis 4.03 +1 
M. Leander San Jose 4.10 +3 
M. Li Cal 4.10 +3 
G. Curtis Wisconsin 4.10 +3 
M. Hedlund LSU 4.13 +4 
H. Haythorne Pepperdine 4.13 +4 
H. Krause S.Diego St 4.13 +4 
S. Aubert Stanford 4.13 +4 
J. Porvasnik Ohio St 4.13 +4 
C. Santoso Oregon 4.13 +4 
I. Gutierrez N Mexico 4.13 +4 
R. Watanabe Ohio St 4.17 +5 
L. Restrepo Louisville 4.17 +5 
M. Wold Cal 4.17 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
L. Kim Stanford 4.42 -7 
M. Stackhouse Stanford 4.50 -6 
H. Ciskowski Minnesota 4.58 -5 
N. Vivaldi Colorado 4.67 -4 
S. Kersten Stanford 4.67 -4 
B. Ferrell Wisconsin 4.75 -3 
A. Wong UC Davis 4.75 -3 
E. Lee Colorado 4.75 -3 
C. Danielson Stanford 4.75 -3 
C. Santoso Oregon 4.75 -3 
K. Gallagher LSU 4.75 -3 
L. Restrepo Louisville 4.75 -3 
E. Henrikson S.Diego St 4.75 -3 
S. Garrison Minnesota 4.75 -3 
S. Aubert Stanford 4.75 -3 
K. Pogacar Ohio St 4.83 -2 
H. Naveed Pepperdine 4.83 -2 
M. Chow Pepperdine 4.83 -2 
J. Porvasnik Ohio St 4.83 -2 
M. Skapik Louisville 4.83 -2 
B. Zeng Wisconsin 4.83 -2 
L. Gutierrez Cal 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
I. Gutierrez N Mexico 1
M. Stackhouse Stanford 1
C. Danielson Stanford 1
S. Aubert Stanford 1
S. Kersten Stanford 1

Birdies 
C. Santoso Oregon 14
M. Pranovia Oregon 12
E. Henrikson S.Diego St 12
E. Lee Colorado 12
K. Gallagher LSU 11
K. Ulep Oregon 11
H. Naveed Pepperdine 10
P. Wong Pepperdine 10
L. Kim Stanford 10
M. Stackhouse Stanford 10
E. Peronnin Minnesota 10
C. Danielson Stanford 10
G. Curtis Wisconsin 9
M. Hedlund LSU 9
T. Wijaya Pepperdine 9
K. Pogacar Ohio St 9
S. Cavin LSU 8
R. Watanabe Ohio St 8
M. Chow Pepperdine 8
M. Skapik Louisville 8
A. Keating Colorado 8
K. Teare LBSU 8

Pars 
S. Aubert Stanford 41
A. Wong UC Davis 40
B. Fan Colorado 40
N. Vivaldi Colorado 39
I. Gutierrez N Mexico 39
L. Kim Stanford 39
Q. Eijkenboom Stanford 38
M. Cheung Wisconsin 38
J. Lee Ohio St 38
H. Suh Cal 38
B. Pagdanganan Gonzaga 38
K. Teare LBSU 38
L. Restrepo Louisville 38
M. Li Cal 38
J. Porvasnik Ohio St 37
C. Inglis Oregon 37
A. Moisand N Mexico 37
B. Ferrell Wisconsin 37
S. Kersten Stanford 37
E. Lundstrom USF 36
B. Zeng Wisconsin 36
G. Lacey S.Diego St 36
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Dates: Apr 03 - Apr 05 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Silverado Showdown 2016 76.02 93

2 Silverado Showdown 2016 75.80 93

3 Silverado Showdown 2016 76.42 92

 

Total Average Scores
Silverado Showdown 2016 76.08 278

 

Silverado Resort and Spa: Silverado Showdown 2016
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     3 52 32 5   

2 3 148     4 59 26 3   

3 4 345     9 44 35 4   

4 4 309     11 59 17 3 2 

5 5 502     10 51 24 6 1 

6 4 404     3 45 42 2   

7 3 165     7 68 15 2   

8 4 344     11 52 21 5 3 

9 5 474     20 59 12 1   

10 4 375     9 50 30 2 1 

11 3 174     12 52 23 5   

12 4 365     8 37 41 5 1 

13 4 390     17 60 13 1 1 

14 4 367     9 51 25 5 2 

15 3 139     11 61 20     

16 5 485   1 12 62 16 1   

17 4 336     13 54 22 3   

18 5 503   1 11 50 28 1 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 365 +0.51 

6 4 404 +0.47 

1 4 381 +0.42 

3 4 345 +0.37 

14 4 367 +0.36 

8 4 344 +0.34 

5 5 502 +0.32 

2 3 148 +0.30 

10 4 375 +0.30 

11 3 174 +0.23 

18 5 503 +0.22 

4 4 309 +0.21 

17 4 336 +0.16 

7 3 165 +0.13 

15 3 139 +0.10 

16 5 485 +0.04 

13 4 390 +0.01 

9 5 474 -0.07 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8998&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8998&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8998&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8998&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8998&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8998&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8998&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8998&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8998&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8998&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8998&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8998&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8998&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8998&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 404 +0.53 

10 4 375 +0.49 

1 4 381 +0.37 

12 4 365 +0.35 

3 4 345 +0.35 

7 3 165 +0.33 

8 4 344 +0.33 

13 4 390 +0.33 

4 4 309 +0.31 

5 5 502 +0.31 

14 4 367 +0.22 

11 3 174 +0.16 

17 4 336 +0.06 

2 3 148 -0.01 

18 5 503 -0.02 

15 3 139 -0.02 

16 5 485 -0.03 

9 5 474 -0.05 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 345 +0.56 

13 4 390 +0.48 

15 3 139 +0.40 

10 4 375 +0.40 

1 4 381 +0.35 

6 4 404 +0.32 

8 4 344 +0.32 

14 4 367 +0.24 

11 3 174 +0.23 

2 3 148 +0.20 

7 3 165 +0.18 

12 4 365 +0.12 

5 5 502 +0.10 

16 5 485 +0.09 

4 4 309 +0.05 

18 5 503 +0.01 

17 4 336 -0.05 

9 5 474 -0.20 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 365 +0.51 

6 4 404 +0.47 

1 4 381 +0.42 

3 4 345 +0.37 

14 4 367 +0.36 

8 4 344 +0.34 

5 5 502 +0.32 

2 3 148 +0.30 

10 4 375 +0.30 

11 3 174 +0.23 

18 5 503 +0.22 

4 4 309 +0.21 

17 4 336 +0.16 

7 3 165 +0.13 

15 3 139 +0.10 

16 5 485 +0.04 

13 4 390 +0.01 

9 5 474 -0.07 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 2016 

Dates: Apr 03 - Apr 05 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     11 165 87 15   

2 3 148     24 192 55 6 1 

3 4 345     22 138 98 17 3 

4 4 309     34 177 55 8 4 

5 5 502   1 34 162 67 9 5 

6 4 404     13 137 121 7   

7 3 165     17 194 59 6 2 

8 4 344     23 165 75 9 6 

9 5 474     70 172 32 4   

10 4 375     17 149 99 11 2 

11 3 174     30 177 56 14 1 

12 4 365     34 140 90 8 6 

13 4 390     27 162 78 7 4 

14 4 367     30 163 68 15 2 

15 3 139     33 175 64 5 1 

16 5 485   2 46 177 48 4 1 

17 4 336     49 171 52 5 1 

18 5 503   2 42 173 58 2 1 
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